                                                         240-250W, 100-240Vac Input, GaN Industrial Adapter Desktop Power Supply
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
January 15, 2020
1 / 3
                          “Compact Design”                                           DT250AG Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.

Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Input Current 1.3-2.9A Max.
Protection Internal Primary Current Fuse, Inrush Limiting
Configuration IEC60320/ C18, C14
Load Regulation ±5% (Typical)
Ripple 1% Vp-p Max. for Output Voltage @ Full Load
Transient Response 0.5mS for 50% Load Change Typical
Hold-up Time 10mS @ Full Load
Topology LLC
Over Voltage Protection V out *120-150% Max.
Short Circuit Protection Shut down
Over Current Protection I out *120-150% Max.
Over Temperature Protection Latch Protection
DC Cord UL2095/UL2464/16AWG/18AWG
Model  Output Voltage  Output Current  Power
DT250AG-120-X-XX* 12V 20A 240W
  DT250AG-190-X-XX* 19V 13.2A 250W
DT250AG-240-X-XX* 24V 10.4A 250W
DT250AG-480-X-XX* 48V 5.2A 250W
DT250AG-560-X-XX 56V 4.48A 250W
Custom Designs Available!
                                                         240-250W, 100-240Vac Input, GaN Industrial Adapter Desktop Power Supply